

Nasiriganj Birkarangonj Pwd road to Basadi
Agency:- Nand Kishore Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kasarkat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1195

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुल में
मशीन से दो कुल १०० (एक सौ) फुट
है। जो श्री विराम विनय सिंह द्वारा
आमंत्रित किया जा रहा है
निर्धारित किया जाता है।

 15/06/21

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2



15.6.21

Issued to Sri Ranjan Kumar J.E

 15/06/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

Karakat

SUB-DIVISION

1st and final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means etc.					
Qty - 0.1949 from TMRP-1					
@ 59228.52					Rs 10661.00
(2) Const. of earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 894.00 m ³ from TMRP-6					
@ 211.68					Rs 189242.00
(3) Providing G.S. 30-1 etc.					
Qty - 91.19 m ³ from TMRP-2					
@ 2316.94					Rs 72265.00
(4) Providing W.P.M 95-2 etc.					
Qty - 26.66 m ³ from TMRP-2					
@ 4187.22					Rs 111651.00
(5) Providing W.P.M 95-3 etc.					
Qty - 44.59 m ³ from TMRP-3					
@ 3853.14					Rs 171850.00
(6) Providing Prime Coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 594.61 m ² from TMRP-3					
@ 56.75					Rs 33744.00
(7) Providing M.S.S type B etc.					
Qty - 718.21 m ² from TMRP-3					
@ 246.74					Rs 177247.00
(8) Providing S.B.C etc.					
Qty - 85.64 m ³ Continuation from TMRP-4					
@ 13255.61					Rs 1135873.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing Tack Coat with RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 4145.71 m ² from TMRP - 4					
@ 18.88					RS 78271.00
⑩ Providing km Stone etc.					
(i) km Stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 2248.24					RS 4496.00
(ii) 200 M Stone					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 648.13					RS 2593.00

⑪ Retro-reflectors traffic sign etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMRP - 4					
@ 12688.70					RS 24562.00
⑫ Providing Retro reflectors and traffic sign etc.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 16.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3574.60					RS 57194.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3658.99					RS 14636.00
⑬ 600x450					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3532.91					Continuation RS 7066.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 1.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 7431.80					Rs 7432.00
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 32.00 NO from TMRP - 5					
@ 553.45					Rs 17710.00
(14) Planting of tree etc.					
Qty - 35.00 NO from TMRP - 5					
@ 902.08					Rs 31573.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc					
Qty - 194.00 m ² from TMRP - 5					
@ 742.66					Rs 144076.00
(16) Providing logo and citation in foundation board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 5					
@ 10246.63					Rs 20493.00
(17) E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty - 29.80 M ³ from TMRP - 2					
@ 312.28					Rs 9306.00
(18) Providing M.S as leveling course.					
Qty - 4.60 M ³ from TMRP - 2					
@ 5118.64					Rs 23546.00
(19) Providing PCCM - 20 in H.P.C					
Qty - 30.79 M ³ from TMRP - 5					
@ 5983.53					Continuation Rs 184233.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing plaster on CM (1:1:4) etc Qty - 374.96 m ² from MRSP - 6 @ 153.34					RS 4901.00
(21) Providing RCC WPB HPC etc Qty - 7.50 m from MRSP - 5 @ 6728.00					RS 50460.00
(22) Painting on parapet wall etc Qty - 116.96 m ² from MRSP - 6 @ 109.66					RS 12826.00
					2597687.00
(23) Inst - 12%.					RS 311722.00

(24) LWC - 1%.					RS 25977.00
(25) SF					
(1) Earth: - 894 @ 33					
10%.					RS 2950.00
(2) LWB: - 31.19 @ 53 2.01					
10%.					RS 1659.00
(3) WBM gr- 2: - 26.66 m ³ @ 700.87					
10%.					RS 1868.00
(4) WBM gr- 3: - 44.60 m ³ @ 714.30					
10%.					RS 3185.00
(5) MSS: - 718.36 m ³ @ 14.13					
10%.					RS 1015.00
(6) SDBC: - 85.69 m ³ @ 795.97					
					RS 6821.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ MIS:-	4.60	m ²	@	520.26	
				RS	239.00
⑧ m-20 :-	30	1.79	m ³	@ 595.44	
				RS	1832.00
⑨ Plaster:-	32.00	@	184.59		
				RS	591.00
					20160.00
					Grand total - 2955546.00
					less 13 1/2% 679776.00
					2275770.00

Say 22,75,770/-

Recd
14/03/22

Amounted: 2271500/-

Mo

Construction work is completed
as per spec and dist of E/I
maintenance work started

Recd
14/03/22
JK

[illegible]

1st on of bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Propressive Value				227/500.
Memorandum of legend				
By S.D. @ 50/-				113575
" Intentional @ 1/-				22715
" Labour @ 20/-				22715
" Cost @ 1/-				22715
" 545T @ 2/-				22715
" S.D. @ 50/-				14566.
" Royalty				56167
				275168.
By cheque				1996332
				2271500.

Assessed for Rs. 227/500 - Rs Twenty
Two Lacs Seventy One Thousand
Five hundred and

2130
15.3.22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
15.3.22

15/03/22

16
15.3.22

Continuation